LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

UV 3 (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN

03.12.2023
Epreuves
1er dan -
v/ (+10pts) BISSESSUR ANJALI (62, HDF) ACAMA
v/ (+opts) DERAMBURE VICKY (62, HDF) JC LAPUGNOY
v/ (+0pts) DUBUISSON EMMANUELLE (62, HDF) JC CARVINOIS
v/ (+10pts) EL BASYOUNI ALIA (62, HDF) JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE
v/ (+20pts) FASQUELLE CHRISTINE (62, HDF ) AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS
v/ (+opts) HAGNERE LAURE (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB ANSERIEN
v/ (optsy HERMAND LOUNA (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS
v/ (opts) HIMEUR CHAINEZE (62, HDF ) HENIN JUDO
v/ (+40pts) INGLART YAELLE (62, HDF) JC MAZINGARBOIS
v/ +10pts) JAFFRE ANAELLE (62, HDF ) ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE
v/ +10pts) KADIM CHAIMAE (62, HDF) C JEUNES LONGUENESSE
v/ (+opts) LABIAUX LILY ROSE (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS
v/ (opts) LEMAIRE LEA (62, HDF) SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO
v/ (+opts) LUCAS LINA (62, HDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62
v
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(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

MARMIGNON KYARA (62, HDF)
MOLLET EMMA (62, HDF)
MORMENTYN JULIETTE (62, HDF)
OUZANI IHSENE (62, HDF)
PRUVOST EMMA (62, HDF )
RAOULT MATHILDE (62, HDF )
ROKICKI CHLOE (62, HDF )
RUDZKI MALIA (62, HDF)
RYCKEWAERT MARGOT (62, HDF )
TARDIF CLAIRE (62, HDF)
TOPOLJSKI CLARA (62, HDF )

VALEMBOIS EVY (62, HDF)

2eme dan
BREUVART MARIE (62, HDF)
CRETON HELOISE (62, HDF )
DAVID ROMANE (62, HDF )
DEBARD FAUSTINE (62, HDF)
DEWITTE CAROLINE (62, HDF )
FASQUELLE MAELY (62, HDF)
JENNEQUIN LILOU (62, HDF)
LEMAITRE LAURENA (62, HDF)
MARTINACHE NOEMIE (62, HDF)
PREVOST ELENA (62, HDF)
ROGEZ MARIE (62, HDF)

TALLEUX ANAIS (62, HDF)

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

IPPON CLUB ROUVROYSIEN

J.C. CALAISIEN

US LESTREMOISE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JC BRUAYSIEN

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

IPPON CLUB ROUVROYSIEN

JC LAPUGNOY

J.C. CALAISIEN

ECOLE DE JUDO DES 2 SOURCES

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

JC LAPUGNOY

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE
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(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

3eme dan

HALEY LAURA (62, HDF)

Ter dan
ACKET THEO (62, HDF)
ALGHAFRA OMAR (62, HDF)
ALGHAFRA TAREK (62, HDF)
AMECHARDOU HAMZA (62, HDF)
ANDRZEJEWSKI GABIN (62, HDF )
AREZZI MATHIS (62, HDF)
ARRACHART GABIN (62, HDF)
BLOT TOM (62, HDF )
BOURDEAU ZACHARY (62, HDF)
BOURSIER ALEXANDRE (62, HDF )
BRIEZ MORIEUX NATHAN (62, HDF)
BRUNET MATHEO (62, HDF)
BRUNZEL THEO (62, HDF)
BUKOWSKI THIBO (62, HDF)
CARON ESTEBAN (62, HDF )
CARON PAUL (62, HDF)
CATEZ ANTOINE (62, HDF)
CLEMENT LOUIS (62, HDF)
CLOUTIER LOUKA (62, HDF)
COSTE ARTHUR (62, HDF)
COUPET THOMAS (62, HDF)
COUSIN MARTIAL (62, HDF)

DECRAENE YANN (62, HDF)

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE

JC LENSOIS

J.C.VENDINOIS

JC D HESDIN

JC DE BOIRY STE RICTRUDE

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC CARVINOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

J.C. CALAISIEN

J. JIU-JITSU CLUB SALLAUMINOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

JC HARNESIEN

RACING C ARRAS

J.C. CALAISIEN

JC AUCHELLOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

JC BRUAYSIEN

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

US LESTREMOISE
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(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

DELEBECQUE JULES (62, HDF )
DELPECH LOUIS (62, HDF)
DEMARQUOY-PEDE EVAN (62, HDF)
DEMONT CHRISTOPHE (62, HDF)
DERNIS JULES (62, HDF )
DESCAMPS JEROME (62, HDF )
DEVILLE CLEMENT (62, HDF )
DEWILDE ENZO (62, HDF)
DUBOIS BASTIEN (62, HDF )
DUBOIS ERIC (62, HDF)
DUJARDIN FLORENTIN (62, HDF)
DUPUY AXEL (62, HDF)
DUVIVIER ARTHUR (62, HDF )
FAROUX RAHAEL (62, HDF )
GERARD MATHIS (62, HDF)
GILLON ROMAIN (62, HDF)
GOLLIOT LOUIS (62, HDF)
GRAGNANI--WILLEMAN LUCAS (62, HDF )
GUIGOZ MATHYS (62, HDF)
GUILBERT NATHAN (62, HDF )
GYLBERT LUCAS (62, HDF )
HAMON MATHIAS (62, HDF )
HENAULT LUCAS (62, HDF )
HOSTALIER CLEMENT (62, HDF)
HURTREL RAFAEL (62, HDF )

JAMET CLEMENT (62, HDF)

IPPON CLUB ROUVROYSIEN

JCB ARRAS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JC D HESDIN

ACAMA

US OUVRIERE AVION

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

JC COURRIEROIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JC D HESDIN

JC MAZINGARBOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

JC GRENAYSIEN

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

JC BRUAYSIEN

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

US LESTREMOISE

J.C. CALAISIEN

JC AUCHELLOIS

ACAMA

CLUB OMN CORBEHEM
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(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

JOLY ADAM (62, HDF)

LEBLANC SAMUEL (62, HDF )
LECASBLE DOMINIQUE (62, HDF )
LECOMPTE MAEL (62, HDF )
LEFEBVRE LOIC (62, HDF )
LEFRANC RAPHAEL (62, HDF)
LEGRAIN RAPHAEL (62, HDF)
LOTTERIE ENZO (62, HDF)
MARTINOT LUCAS (62, HDF )
MERLIN MAEL (62, HDF )
MISLANGHE ADRIEN (62, HDF )
MUSTAR LUCAS (62, HDF)
PARELLO TEO (62, HDF)
PENNELLE LOUIS (62, HDF)
ROCHE N DIAY (62, HDF )
ROKICKI THEO (62, HDF )
SERGENT NATHAN (62, HDF )
SIMONI ESTEBAN (62, HDF )
SPEYSER LUCAS (62, HDF)

STEVANOSKI TIMEO (62, HDF)

SZABO NAO (62, HDF)

VIAL LEMONNIER LEOPAUL (62, HDF )
VIGUIE ANTOINE (62, HDF)

WAGON ETHAN (62, HDF)

WAVRANT BAPTISTE (62, HDF)

WIART LAURENT (62, HDF)

MARCK JUDO

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC LAPUGNOY

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

ACAMA

J.C.VENDINOIS

JC LAPUGNOY

US LESTREMOISE

JC HARNESIEN

J.C. CALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

J. JIU-JITSU CLUB SALLAUMINOIS

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

ACAMA

J.C. CALAISIEN

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC AUCHELLOIS

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS

JC COURRIEROIS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

HENIN JUDO

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC LAPUGNOY
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(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE (62, HDF )

ZACHAREWICZ SACHA (62, HDF)

2éme dan
ASSET REMY (62, HDF)
ASSET THOMAS (62, HDF)
BAILLEUL PAUL (62, HDF)
BARRE ALEXANDRE (62, HDF )
BENLAHMER YOUCEF ZAKARIA (62, HDF)
BERTRAND RAPHAEL (62, HDF)
BOROWSKI ANTOINE (62, HDF)
CAULIEZ DIMITRY (62, HDF)
CHARLET JONATHAN (62, HDF)
CHERQUEFOSSE STEVE (62, HDF)
COMPAGNON THOMAS (62, HDF)
DELANGHE LOUIS (62, HDF)
DELEBECQUE FLORIAN (62, HDF)
DELEU NATHAN (62, HDF )
DENEUBOURG ENGUERRAND (62, HDF)
DENIS MATHEO (62, HDF )
DEPIERE DIYA (62, HDF)
DEPLANQUE CHARLY (62, HDF)
DERNIS FLAVIEN (62, HDF)
DEVULDER ANTHIME (62, HDF )
DEWAULLE FREDERIC (62, HDF)
DUBOIS GHISLAIN (62, HDF)

DUCLOY JULIEN (62, HDF)

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

J.C.VENDINOIS

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JC AUCHELLOIS

JCB ARRAS

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

MARCK JUDO

ACAMA

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

J. JIU-JITSU CLUB SALLAUMINOIS

JC CARVINOIS

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

ECOLE DE JUDO DES 2 SOURCES

JC PONT A VENDINOIS

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

JC LAPUGNOY

ACAMA

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JC COURRIEROIS

AMICALE LAIQUE DE VERQUIN
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(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

DUMANGE NATHAN (62, HDF)
DUPUY ARNO (62, HDF)
FOUILLOUD SAMUEL (62, HDF )
GOSSELIN JEAN (62, HDF)
GUEVORTE FLAVIEN (62, HDF )
GWARDYS ENZO (62, HDF)
HAVET SIMON (62, HDF )
HOSTALIER ADRIEN (62, HDF )
HUBERT SAMUEL (62, HDF )
IAMRANEN AYMERIC (62, HDF )
JAHOUR ABDELILAH (62, HDF)
JANQUIN NICOLAS (62, HDF)
LATRECHE YACINE (62, HDF )
LEIGNEL ARNAUD (62, HDF )
LEQUIN LOUIS (62, HDF)
LIENARD GAUTIER (62, HDF)
LOCUFIER CEDRIC (62, HDF)
LOGEZ DOMINIQUE (62, HDF )
LOGEZ NATHAN (62, HDF)
PIERRET REMY (62, HDF )
PONTZEELE MICKAEL (62, HDF)
PROYART SIMON (62, HDF )
ROBIN LUCAS (62, HDF)
ROBIN LUCAS (62, HDF)

SEUX THOMAS (62, HDF)

VALLEZ GUILLAUME (62, HDF)

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

JC LAPUGNOY

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

JC AUCHELLOIS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JC BRUAYSIEN

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JC COURRIEROIS

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

JC MAZINGARBOIS

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

COULOGNE JUDO CLUB

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE
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(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

VECHE BAPTISTE (62, HDF)

WAGON ETHAN (62, HDF)

3eme dan
ANNEBICQUE ETHANN (62, HDF)
BOROWSKI NICOLAS (62, HDF)
CLAIRET LOIC (62, HDF)
DUCLOY SAMUEL (62, HDF)
DUWELTZ FRANCK (62, HDF )
GUFFROY MARVIN (62, HDF)
GUILLOT NOLAN (62, HDF)
IAMRANEN HASSAN (62, HDF)
KHITER ABDELLAH ALI (62, HDF)
LAINE ROMAIN (62, HDF)
LESIEU GIOVANNI (62, HDF)
LHERMITTE JEAN MICHEL (62, HDF)
LIAGRE ANTOINE (62, HDF)
MARTINACHE BENJAMIN (62, HDF )
PLACE FLORIAN (62, HDF)
PLACE LILIAN (62, HDF)
POTIN PATRICK (62, HDF)
SUPCZYNSKI VINCENT (62, HDF)

WOETS GAETAN (62, HDF)

4éeme dan
CAMIER SYLVAIN (62, HDF)

CAMIER SYLVAIN (62, HDF)

JC BRUAYSIEN

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JC BRUAYSIEN

MARCK JUDO

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

AMICALE LAIQUE DE VERQUIN

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO CLUB NOEUX LES MINES

JCB ARRAS

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

JC LAPUGNOY

JC LAPUGNOY

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

ELEU JUDO CLUB

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO



+opts) LEFEVRE MAXIME (62, HDF) TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU
v/ (+20pts) LEFEVRE MAXIME (62, HDF ) TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU
v/ +s0pts) URVOY MATEO (62, HDF ) JC LAPUGNOY

v/ (0pts) URVOY MATEO (62, HDF ) JC LAPUGNOY



